12A10
Header Socket,Single in Line
2.54×(P-1)
HSCSRW-S□□G-H5.7
2.54
A
A
2.5

-1
How to order
HSA Series
Plug
PC Board
How to use
PC Board
A
2.54×
2.54
5
)
H
ｄ
(
Board dimension
Plug LengthP/N
5.25
H
2.4
ｄ
2.8～4.5
7.4 3.0 3.0～6.5
Yes
Number of positions：4～40
Pin figure
Bellows Type
-1
How to order
φ1.0
HSA Series
Plug
PC Board
How to use
PC Board
2.54
A
2.54×
2.54
2.54
)
H
ｄ
(
A
L
Board dimension
Plug LengthP/N
3.5
H
2.0
ｄ
2.5～2.8
 L
2.5
5.0 2.8
5.7 2.3 2.8～3.7 2.8
8.5 3.0 3.0～5.0 3.0
2.3 2.8～4.2HSC-5.0-40G
Yes
No 40 position
Yes
Yes
lead dimension
0.7xt0.25
0.5xt0.25
0.6xt0.4
0.6xt0.4
Pin figure
Fork Type
Bellows Type
See table
6.8
5.0
7.6
0.8
4.2
Yes
0.5xt0.25
HSCW-D□□G-H□□
HSCMW-D□□G-H□□
HSCW-D□□G-H3.5
HSCW-D□□G-H5.7
HSCW-D□□G-H8.5
HSCMW-D□□G-H5.25
HSCMW-D□□G-H7.4
Straight
SMT
See table
P
2
2.54× )(
2.54× )(
MOQ 50 pcs
[Specifications]
  Maximum current：3A